The Lodges at The Bandit Condominiums Owners Association

2016 Annual Budget

INCOME

EXPENSES
Internet Expenses
Insurance
General Liability

Total Insurance

Landscaping Maintenance
Management Fees
Pest Control
Reserve Fund
Supplies
Utilities
Electric
Water

Total Utilities
Total Expense

Net Income

40,814.05

2,636.64

15,622.00

15,622.00

6,414.94
6,000.00
542.50
3,710.36
600.00

1,603.11
3,684.50

5,287.61

40,814.05
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