## The Lodges at The Bandit Condominiums Owners Association 2016 Annual Budget

INCOME	40,814.05
EXPENSES	
Internet Expenses	2,636.64
Insurance	
General Liability	15,622.00
Total Insurance	15,622.00
Landscaping Maintenance	6,414.94
Management Fees	6,000.00
Pest Control	542.50
Reserve Fund	3,710.36
Supplies	600.00
Utilities	
Electric	1,603.11
Water	3,684.50
Total Utilities	5,287.61
Total Expense	40,814.05
Net Income	0.00